Congratulations to our Spring 2024 Grant Recipients, and very special thanks to the Hinton
Grant Funding Advisory Committee for their hard work in comparing the very diverse
applications!

The Hinton Grant Funding Advisory Committee’s (HGFA) recommendations to support the
following projects for a total of $26,705.

Co~Noohkwh =

Canada Day Long Weekend Swim Meet
Search and Rescue Hub for Home Base
Indoor Playground Operational Funding
Daycare Materials to Increase Capacity
Movie Market Expansion Initiatives

Filipino Heritage Month Cultural Celebration
Repair Emergency Shelter Security Fence
Legion Men’s Bathroom Renovation
Community Financial Literacy

Hinton Run in the Rockies

Farmer’s Market Mall Relocation 2024
Community Meal: Safeguarding the Vulnerable

$2,800
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,630
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$ 750
$1,525





