

Congratulations to our Spring 2024 Grant Recipients, and very special thanks to the Hinton Grant Funding Advisory Committee for their hard work in comparing the very diverse applications!

The Hinton Grant Funding Advisory Committee's (HGFA) recommendations to support the following projects for a total of \$26,705.

1.	Canada Day Long Weekend Swim Meet	\$2,800
2.	Search and Rescue Hub for Home Base	\$3,000
3.	Indoor Playground Operational Funding	\$3,000
4.	Daycare Materials to Increase Capacity	\$3,000
5.	Movie Market Expansion Initiatives	\$3,000
6.	Filipino Heritage Month Cultural Celebration	\$1,630
7.	Repair Emergency Shelter Security Fence	\$3,000
8.	Legion Men's Bathroom Renovation	\$3,000
9.	Community Financial Literacy	\$1,000
10.	Hinton Run in the Rockies	\$1,000
11.	Farmer's Market Mall Relocation 2024	\$ 750
12.	Community Meal: Safeguarding the Vulnerable	\$1,525